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
separate open terrace apartments, UDS 875 
sq.ft., lift, car parking, Rate 2 crores, fetching 
rent Rs. 60000. Ph: S. John 9444360000 / 
9710360000
	l MANDAVELI, off R K Mutt Road, opp 

Rani Meyyammai School, 915 sq.ft.,  2 BHK, 
balconies, UDS 333 sq.ft.,  19 years old,  lift, 
CCP, good water. Ph: 9884958743
	l R A PURAM, St. Mary’s Road, 987 sq.ft., 

2 bedroom, CCP, genset, UDS, 500 sq.ft., 
east facing, 6 years old, 1.80 crore. Brand 
new, Mandaveli, grand sweet, 1480 sq.ft., 
3 bedroom, CCP, genset, 3 crore. Ph: 
9830736132 / 9884514143
	l R A PURAM, Raja Street, 2 BHK flat, 1060 

sq.ft., UDS 415 sq.ft., 1st floor, lift, CCP, 
modular kitchen, full teak wood, cupboard 
work, Rate 1.6 crore. Ph: Owner 9445582690

	l MYLAPORE, 2 BHK, 600 sq.ft., Rs. 62 
lakh, 1000 sq.ft., car parking, Rate 1.1 crore. 
Ph: RBN Real Estate 9841279554
	l 2 BHK flat, 1050 sq.ft., near Chitrakulam 

and Madhavaperumal Koil, Rs. 1.10 crore, 
new flat, 3 BHK,  Rate 2.40 crore. New, 2 
BHK, Kabali koil, 830 sq.ft., Rate 1.20 crore. 
Norton Street, 3 BHK, 1550 sq.ft., Rate 2.80 
crore. 2 BHK, East Abiramapuram, 3 BHK, 
2050 sq.ft., R A Puram, Rate 3.5 crore, 
individual, 500 sq.ft., to 10 grounds. Ph: 
8072203977 / 9551729534.
	l FOR Sale, 2 BHK  flat, first floor, lift, 

640 sq.ft., UDS 286.54 sq.ft., @ Warren 
Road, brokers excuse, interested. Contact: 
9323403039 / 9324996055
	l EGMORE, Railway Station opposite, 

commercial property, 4 ground, income 
monthly, Rs. 7.5 lakhs, genuine buyer. Please 
Contact: RBN Real Estate: 9841279554
	l ALWARPET, 1900 sq.ft., 3 BHK, 2 CCP, 

lift, genset, UDS 1200 sq.ft., Rate 3 crore. R 
k Salai, 1250 sq.ft., 2 BHK, UDS 620, Rate 2 
crores. Ph: Ramesh 9884710256

	l R A PURAM, 850 sq.ft., 2 BHK, 2 bathroom, 
ground floor, UDS 375, CP, Rs. 85 lakhs, 450 
sq.f., 1 BHK, 3rd floor, UDS 110, Rate 38 
lakhs, 1480 sq.ft., 3 BHK, 3 bathroom, 2nd 
floor, lift, UDS 575, CCP, Rate 3.06 crore. 
Ph: 9940567474
	l MYLAPORE, 2 BHK flat for sale, 1000sq.

ft., UDS 530 sq.ft., first floor, 24 years old, 
covered car park, Price 1.10 crore, negotiable. 
Ph: Sri Sai Reality 9840994567

REAL ESTATE SELLING
BOAT CLUB  

CHAMIERS ROAD

99400 45400

2765 SqFt Ultra Premium  
3 BHK APT

Servant Quarters 100% 
Vaastu Compliant

Nr APOLLO SPECTRA 
& SOMERSET  
MRC NAGAR

1.50 Grounds Standalone 
Building with Rental Income

SHASTRI NAGAR 
Adyar GRADE -

A Office Space 5000 Sq.Ft /  
10,000 SqFt for Lease

MRC NAGAR  
Nr NEAR LEELA PALACE

2.50 Grounds 60x100

RA Puram  
Greenways Road
Ultra Luxury Apt 3544 Sqft

Built-up UDS 1250 Sqft
3 BR’s + Family Room +  

Servant Room, Dining Etc.
 2CCP With Lift & Power Backup

75990 97777
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